Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Marking Information
L9
Product Type Code Marking
Cathode Band
BAT54WT
Document number: DS31396 Rev. 3 - 2
3 of 4
July 2009
© Diodes Incorporated
BAT54WT
N
E
W
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
Package Outline Dimensions
Suggested Pad Layout
SOD-523
Dim Min Max
A 0.25 0.35
B 0.70 0.90
C 1.50 1.70
H 1.10 1.30
K 0.55 0.65
L 0.10 0.30
M 0.10 0.12
All Dimensions in mm
Dimensions Value (in mm)
Z 2.3
G 1.1
X 0.8
Y 0.6
C 1.7
HC
A
B K
M
L
Z
X
C
GY
BAT54WT
Document number: DS31396 Rev. 3 - 2
4 of 4
July 2009
© Diodes Incorporated
BAT54WT
N
E
W
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
IMPORTANT NOTICE
DIODES INCORPORATED MAKES NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH REGARDS TO THIS DOCUMENT,
INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE
(AND THEIR EQUIVALENTS UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY JURISDICTION).
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes
without further notice to this document and any product described herein. Diodes Incorporated does not assume any liability arising out of the